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DNF

Nr.

102
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158
155
156
157
165
153
154
151
161
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152
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160
166
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201
207
202
204
203
206

250
252
257
258
272
262
254
253
265
263
261
260
259
269
255
271
266
251
267
264
270

256
268

Name und Vorname

Withrich Svenja
Bisig Alessia
Guillet Teresa

Sutz Oliver

Kélin Swen
Marty Andrin
Schwyter Janik
Kiser Michael
Flickiger Joel
Girsperger Gian Marco
Baumann Noel
Olsson Lars
Gresch Matthias
Buhler Janic
Hongler Dominic
Wepfer Damian
Burgisser Fabian
Teuber Patrick

Kalin Fiona
Giacomini Selina
Koller Nicole
Polana Stefanie
Polana Gabriela
Wick Carmen

Aeberli Roger
Blattmann Brian
Hermann Mike
Kalin Fabio
Zumstein Patrick
Portmann Patrick
Buhler Yves
Bolfing Mirco
Schwyter Mike
Roth Jonas

Pauli Thomas
Nussbaumer Cyrill
Kalin Remo

Jaus Elias
Dermont Gianluca
Blrgisser Marc
Zampatti Gian-Andrea
Bettschart Samuel
Stossel Pascal
Rothlin Jonathan
Kalin Thomas

Disch Dorian
Kammer Patrick

9. IRON BIKE kids RACE 2008

Jahr

1998
1998
1998

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996

1996
1996

Ort

Zirich
Jona
Feusisberg

Hutten
Gross
Uznach
Kaltbrunn
Wettswil
Erschwil
Kollikon
Seedorf
Wadenswil
Schiibelbach
Wilen
Lohn
Mumliswil
Buchberg
Wollerau

Gross
Dietikon
Schmerikon
Boniswil
Boniswil
Widen

Aeugstertal
Richterswil
Bad Ragaz
Schindellegi
Méannedorf
Feusisberg
Ruschlikon
Eschenbach
Kaltbrunn
Menzingen
Jaberg
Pfaffikon
Einsiedeln
Madiswil
Egg
Buchberg
Wollerau
Einsiedeln
Hagglingen
Einsiedeln
Galgenen

Seewis
Mirchel

Team

velo-reichmuth.ch
VC Eschenbach-Hakle

VC Wadenswil / www.velo-reichm
Gllenis Ironbike

VC Uznach

VC Uznach

Race-Team Chlosterli

Zingg/Trailfox/RC Granichen
VC Wadenswil / www.velo-reichm
Kids Bike Team Reichmuth

Thémus
velolade-schneider.ch

Gllenis Ironbike
Race-Team Chlosterli

Tiger

VC Wadenswil / www.velo-reichm

Thdémus Bike Team GR / RSV Pizo

VC Eschenbach-Hackle

Kids Bike Team Reichmuth
vc-wadenswil.ch
VC Uznach / radbar.ch

Nussbiker

Airace

Gon-Stibler
Bike-Club Hagglingen

Thémus Future Team
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Ziel Zeit

17:55.0
22:18.8
28:39.0

16:32.4
16:35.7
17:56.4
18:19.9
18:55.2
18:57.7
19:09.8
20:40.2
20:53.5
21:37.6
22:13.4
22:45.5
22:51.4
23:48.4
25:53.1

24:15.0
25:00.6
25:02.1
27:23.6
30:10.1
35:46.3

21:31.7
22:22.5
22:35.1
23:58.2
24:06.2
24:39.7
24:59.1
25:29.0
27:04.7
27:07.0
27:17.4
27:25.5
27:45.7
28:10.3
29:04.5
30:45.9

Abstand

4:23.8
10:44.0

3.3
1:24.0
1:47.5
2:22.8
2:25.3
2:37.4
4:07.8
4:21.1
5:05.2
5:41.0
6:13.1
6:19.0
7:16.0
9:20.7

45.6
47.1
3:08.6
5:55.1
11:31.3

50.8
1:03.4
2:26.5
2:34.5
3:08.0
3:27.4
3:57.3
5:33.0
5:35.3
5:45.7
5:53.8
6:14.0
6:38.6
7:32.8
9:14.2

1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
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305
301
306
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302

353
360
355
356
357
363
352
358
359
362
361
351
354

Name und Vorname

Waldis Andrea
Barlocher Ramona
Rupf Katja

Marty Michéle

Guillet Laura

Zumstein Dominik
Wepfer Simon
Humm Marcel
Koller Joel
Kryenbuhl Urs
Marti Dominik
Brunner Gian-Luca
Kuriger Philipp
Nussbaumer Lars
Kammer Cyril
Zurbuchen Severin
Bettschart Lukas
Hofmann Sami

9. IRON BIKE kids RACE 2008

Jahr

1994
1995
1994
1995

1995

1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994

Ort

Morschach
Niederurnen
Schindellegi
Uznach

Feusisberg

Mannedorf
Mumliswil
Schonenberg
Schmerikon
Unteriberg
Magenwil
Laupen
Egg
Ermenswil
Brienz
Einsiedeln
Einsiedeln
Wald

Team

TG Zentralschweiz

RBT Glarnerland Oel Hauser

VC Uznach

velolade-schneider.ch

VC Wadenswil / www.velo-reichm

RC-Granichen/Bikezone Baden

Airace

BC Team

Gon-Stibler
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Ziel Zeit

36:43.8
43:25.7
44:57.5

33:00.5
34:20.4
35:26.1
36:57.8
37:.03.1
42:28.5

Abstand

6:41.9
8:13.7
1 Runde

1:19.9
2:25.6
3:57.3
4:02.6
9:28.0
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde



